SAINT MARY ATHLETICS & RECREATION UNIVERSITY **SINCE 1802** 5 February 2, 2020 **Important Features:** 1) Required: On university letterhead from either Athletics CheerExpo National Championship Department or Registrars' office 2) Required: Dated after January 15th (term of CheerExpo) 16 Liberty Crescent, 3) Required: Permission to represent the school at CheerExpo Trenton, ON, 4) Required: Confirmation that all members are all students 5) Required: Name of every student athlete on the team Canada, K8V 0G2 6) Optional: Student number or course of study

This is to certify that the Saint Mary's University Cheerleading team operates under the Department of Athletics and Recreation as a Sport Club team; as such, they are permitted to represent Saint Mary's University in CheerExpo National Championship. The members listed below are students at Saint Mary's University.

Name	Student Number Name	Student Number
Name	Student Number Name	Student Number
Name	Student Number Name	Student Number
Name	Student Number Name	Student Number
Name	Student Number Name	Student Number
Name	Student Number Name	Student Number
Name	Student Number Name	Student Number
Name	Student Number Name	Student Number
Name	Student Number Name	Student Number
Name	Student Number Name	Student Number
Name	Student Number Name	Student Number
Name	Student Number Name	Student Number
Name	Student Number Name	Student Number
Name	Student Number Name	Student Number
Name	Student Number Name	Student Number
Name	Student Number Name	Student Number

Sincerely,

Enlesoe

Sandra Jamieson Coordinator or Programs, Intramurals and Sport Clubs Athletics and Recreation Department Saint Mary's University Sandra.jamieson@smu.ca 902.420.5556 Important Features:

7) Required: Signed by someone from either Athletics Department or Registrars' office. Must include title/position of signer and contact information

CC: Scott Gray, Director of Athletics and Recreation